## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 11

Commissioners for the Promotion of Uniformity of Legislation in the United States

Item 11 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$87,566	\$87,566
Interstate Affairs (70103)	\$87,566	\$87,566
Fund Sources:		
General	\$87,566	\$87,566